
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1001596-5a Name: A resolution authorizing Amendment No. 5 to the
agreement with RHL Design Group, Inc. for
additional design and construction support services
for the Acorn-Prescott Neighborhood Streetscape
improvements for an amount not to exceed $50,000
for a total cont

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/31/2003 *Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action:4/15/2003 4/15/2003

Title: A resolution authorizing Amendment No. 5 to the agreement with RHL Design Group, Inc. for
additional design and construction support services for the Acorn-Prescott Neighborhood Streetscape
Improvements Project for an amount not to exceed $50,000 for a total contract amount not to exceed
$429,000 (PURSUANT TO SECTION 902-E OF THE CITY CHARTER, THIS ITEM REQUIRES A 2/3
VOTE)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 77745 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Accepted*Public Works Committee4/15/2003 1 Pass

Adopted as AmendedMeeting of the Oakland City
Council

4/15/2003 1 Pass

City of Oakland Printed on 7/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

